Poland Reno, Nevada

Acquisition
Date July 2006 July 1996 December

2019
December

2019
December

2019 Varies Varies Varies

Ownership
Structure Owned Owned Leased Leased Leased Owned3 66.6%

Ownership
OpCo 100%
PropCo 50%

Slots 441 385 1,104 848 526 2,461 526 859

Tables 8 6 35 23 9 33 121 29

VLTs — — — — — 74 — —

Hotel Rooms 26 21 357 — — 26 — 1,382

2021
Revenue1,2
($mm)

$25 $20 $115 $74 $49 $81 $82 $100

2021 Adj.
EBITDA1,2

($mm)
$8 $9 $20 $35 $24 $21 $9 $33

Total Pro Forma Revenue and Adjusted EBITDA for FY2021 is $489mm and $131mm, respectively

1. Represents 2019 Revenue and Adjusted EBITDA for Canada and Poland. 2. Includes Century Casino Calgary. The Casino operations were sold on December 1,
2020 and the related land and building were sold on February 10, 2022. 3. Racetrack land is leased and Century Downs is 75% owned. Note: Stats as of March 31,
2022. Adjusted EBITDA is a non-GAAP financial measure. See Appendix for the definition and reconciliation of Adjusted EBITDA.

Diversified Gaming Company with Focus on Local and
Regional U.S. Markets

5

Pending acquisition in
Reno/Sparks, Nevada

Pro Forma

# of Properties 17 Properties 1 Property 18 Properties

# of Slot Machines 6,282 859 7,141

# of Table Games 233 29 262

# of Hotel Rooms 430 1,382 1,812

Pro Forma Geographic
Concentration of Property

Adjusted 2021 EBITDA1

United
States
89%

Poland
2%

Canada
9%

United
States
100%

United
States
91%

Poland
2%

Canada
7%

Property information and Adjusted EBITDA excludes Corporate and Other segment.
1. Adjusted EBITDA is a non-GAAP measure. See Appendix for the definition and reconciliation of Adjusted EBITDA.

Diverse Regional Exposure in Stable, Mature Gaming
Markets in the U.S.

6

§ Exposure to attractive regional markets proven to be
resilient throughout the pandemic

– 2021 GGR levels materially up versus 2019
across all markets served in the U.S.